
25th Hankook 24H BARCELONA 2024

13 - 15 September 2024Private Test
Circuit de Barcelona-Catalunya - 4657 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

69 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:42.075 51 30.326 41.179 30.544 1:42.0494 5 51 2 2

4 O ptimum Motorsport 1:42.230 92 30.429 41.176 30.442 1:42.04721 9 93 1 1

11 HOFOR Racing 1:42.469 113 30.365 41.235 30.752 1:42.35210 11 112 3 3

9 Red Camel by Juta Racing 1:42.899 54 30.568 41.369 30.870 1:42.8075 6 56 5 4

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:43.070 65 30.745 41.341 30.878 1:42.9646 10 57 4 5

14 Poulsen Motorsport 1:43.508 236 30.558 41.537 31.105 1:43.20027 25 64 6 7

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:43.766 37 30.567 41.648 30.901 1:43.1164 34 185 7 6

34 Land Motorsport 1:44.412 378 31.034 41.979 31.399 1:44.41237 37 379 8 8

44 ARC  Bratis lava 1:44.742 59 30.913 42.051 31.672 1:44.6365 5 98 9 9

90 E2P Racing 1:48.295 1110 32.089 43.207 32.599 1:47.8958 11 1116 11 15

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

9 Red Camel by Juta Racing 1:42.899 51 30.568 41.369 30.870 1:42.8075 6 56 5 4

14 Poulsen Motorsport 1:43.508 232 30.558 41.537 31.105 1:43.20027 25 64 6 7

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:43.766 33 30.567 41.648 30.901 1:43.1164 34 185 7 6

90 E2P Racing 1:48.295 114 32.089 43.207 32.599 1:47.8958 11 1116 11 15

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

69 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:42.075 51 30.326 41.179 30.544 1:42.0494 5 51 2 2

11 HOFOR Racing 1:42.469 112 30.365 41.235 30.752 1:42.35210 11 112 3 3

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:43.070 63 30.745 41.341 30.878 1:42.9646 10 57 4 5

34 Land Motorsport 1:44.412 374 31.034 41.979 31.399 1:44.41237 37 379 8 8

44 ARC  Bratis lava 1:44.742 55 30.913 42.051 31.672 1:44.6365 5 98 9 9

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:47.874 51 31.851 43.287 32.427 1:47.5658 4 511 13 12

931 QMMF by HRT 1:48.491 262 32.052 43.611 32.766 1:48.42926 26 2415 17 17

992 NKPP  Racing by Bas Koeten Racing 1:48.959 253 32.126 43.635 33.084 1:48.84525 24 3317 18 20

988 MRS GT-Racing 1:49.676 84 32.343 44.090 33.243 1:49.6768 8 820 21 23

949 Road to Le Mans 1:50.136 105 32.718 44.305 33.064 1:50.08710 9 1021 23 19

967 HRT Performance 1:50.184 236 32.820 44.074 33.234 1:50.12824 23 2323 20 22

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

702 Vortex V8 1:47.868 51 32.145 43.016 32.516 1:47.6777 5 818 10 13

701 Vortex V8 1:48.220 92 31.932 43.343 32.758 1:48.03311 9 1813 14 16

714 Razoon - More Than Racing 1:48.896 153 32.048 43.556 33.100 1:48.70418 16 1514 16 21
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25th Hankook 24H BARCELONA 2024

13 - 15 September 2024Private Test
Circuit de Barcelona-Catalunya - 4657 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

903 Red Ant Racing 1:47.428 41 31.716 43.364 32.340 1:47.4204 7 410 15 11

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:47.874 52 31.851 43.287 32.427 1:47.5658 4 511 13 12

904 Red Ant Racing 1:48.426 223 31.856 43.235 32.534 1:47.62515 18 1412 12 14

931 QMMF by HRT 1:48.491 264 32.052 43.611 32.766 1:48.42926 26 2415 17 17

992 NKPP  Racing by Bas Koeten Racing 1:48.959 255 32.126 43.635 33.084 1:48.84525 24 3317 18 20

902 Holmgaard Motorsport 1:49.026 206 32.331 43.682 32.931 1:48.94420 21 2019 19 18

988 MRS GT-Racing 1:49.676 87 32.343 44.090 33.243 1:49.6768 8 820 21 23

949 Road to Le Mans 1:50.136 108 32.718 44.305 33.064 1:50.08710 9 1021 23 19

967 HRT Performance 1:50.184 239 32.820 44.074 33.234 1:50.12824 23 2323 20 22

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

414 Apex MP Racing 1:49.298 91 32.792 44.159 32.264 1:49.21510 9 822 22 10

424 Lionspeed GP 1:52.153 32 33.321 45.120 33.594 1:52.0355 3 327 26 25

421 Venture Engineering 1:52.657 33 33.265 44.868 33.992 1:52.1253 3 225 25 29

415 NM Racing Team 1:52.731 134 33.307 45.277 33.845 1:52.42913 15 1226 27 27

455 Team A frica Le Mans 1:53.052 75 33.757 45.589 33.550 1:52.8965 7 429 29 24

428 ST Racing 1:53.112 36 33.531 45.434 33.881 1:52.8468 3 328 28 28

405 GSR Motorsport 1:58.867 47 35.481 47.748 35.638 1:58.8674 4 433 33 32

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCE - Classes TCR, TCCR, TCX and TC

178 CWS Engineering 1:57.882 41 35.370 47.415 34.947 1:57.7325 4 432 30 30

101 asBest RACING 1:58.245 62 35.333 47.713 35.189 1:58.2357 6 631 31 31

127 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 1:59.151 293 34.780 47.732 36.107 1:58.61929 16 1330 32 33

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

178 CWS Engineering 1:57.882 41 35.370 47.415 34.947 1:57.7325 4 432 30 30

101 asBest RACING 1:58.245 62 35.333 47.713 35.189 1:58.2357 6 631 31 31

127 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 1:59.151 293 34.780 47.732 36.107 1:58.61929 16 1330 32 33

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

Private Test Only

963 Orchid Racing Team 1:51.876 321 32.925 44.842 33.697 1:51.46431 32 3224 24 26
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